3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-09-14
01:57:14

2 2022-09-07
00:48:48

3 2021-11-04
12:31:24

BITCOIN
1AjHZbbx9cDPkhv1FGxjjECQAarBSQF2op

0.00044655 BTC &
28.03 USD

0.00039607 BTC &
24.86 USD

Balance

0.00005048 BTC &
3.16 USD

Transaction Id Amount

77e371e793df17cf006786 - 0.00004402 BTC &

bd2d932a629e29eeecll1f5 2.65 USD

bd1453b4d9eld8a2c4bb

ca438aaB8469b08699hf65h  + 0.00004402 BTC &

6c1de9f882aa8bced9c291 0.82 USD

0296c36e59el4a22h5a9

496761704cc45156694271 + 0.00001000 BTC &

4c8a19645985531d1ald30 0.61 USD

2a38077d3530db05b8eb
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1AjHZbbx9cDPkhv1FGxjjECQAarBSQF2op
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77e371e793df17cf006786bd2d932a629e29eeec11f5bd1453b4d9e1d8a2c4bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77e371e793df17cf006786bd2d932a629e29eeec11f5bd1453b4d9e1d8a2c4bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77e371e793df17cf006786bd2d932a629e29eeec11f5bd1453b4d9e1d8a2c4bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca438aa8469b08699bf65b6c1de9f882aa8bce39c2910296c36e59e14a22b5a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca438aa8469b08699bf65b6c1de9f882aa8bce39c2910296c36e59e14a22b5a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca438aa8469b08699bf65b6c1de9f882aa8bce39c2910296c36e59e14a22b5a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/496761704cc451566942714c8a19645985531d1a1d302a38077d3530db05b8e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/496761704cc451566942714c8a19645985531d1a1d302a38077d3530db05b8e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/496761704cc451566942714c8a19645985531d1a1d302a38077d3530db05b8e6

Date & time

2021-10-10
11:20:57

2021-09-30
00:54:37

2021-09-16
01:32:01

2021-09-05
20:49:27

2021-08-28
02:37:06

2021-08-27
12:37:45

Transaction Id

occl201e3beS594424ebld4

d83dcoabaaldd?227b0898

3f56b31e83dbf65e0bf8

a7726d42b3218d66cc3d85

2d44a58bcl47eb64bcbe84c

e3765e9bb4bd74f69bdf

8d6cf117398763429341F9

b257f7a5fd0812ca437cf8

599cdb54910193dd5Shf8

f0ec822ce402540dc9970d

3e7d8el9bbb0ef6f6038a8

f2fb31eeb5155fdfbe40

b6893ac0522b%9ac9f8b92d

04b6903cf7430fc548ce86

db1f87d935b22581affd

50ee7a640b15¢c633152c2c

aeccld003ed21f2dd67e20

0583d7c5db5f4b85a806

Amount

+ 0.00001002
0.54 USD

+ 0.00001002
0.43 USD

+ 0.00001001
0.47 USD

+ 0.00001043
0.53 USD

- 0.00035205
17.13 USD

+ 0.00035205
17.27 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5cc1201e3be594424eb1d4d83dc5a6aa13d9227b08983f56b31e83dbf65e0bf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5cc1201e3be594424eb1d4d83dc5a6aa13d9227b08983f56b31e83dbf65e0bf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5cc1201e3be594424eb1d4d83dc5a6aa13d9227b08983f56b31e83dbf65e0bf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a7726d42b3218d66cc3d852d44a58bc147e64bcbe84ce3765e9bb4bd74f69bdf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a7726d42b3218d66cc3d852d44a58bc147e64bcbe84ce3765e9bb4bd74f69bdf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a7726d42b3218d66cc3d852d44a58bc147e64bcbe84ce3765e9bb4bd74f69bdf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d6cf117398763429341f9b257f7a5fd0812ca437cf8599cdb54910193dd5bf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d6cf117398763429341f9b257f7a5fd0812ca437cf8599cdb54910193dd5bf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d6cf117398763429341f9b257f7a5fd0812ca437cf8599cdb54910193dd5bf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0ec822ce402540dc9970d3e7d8e19bbb0ef6f6038a8f2fb31eeb5155fdfbe40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0ec822ce402540dc9970d3e7d8e19bbb0ef6f6038a8f2fb31eeb5155fdfbe40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0ec822ce402540dc9970d3e7d8e19bbb0ef6f6038a8f2fb31eeb5155fdfbe40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6893ac0522b9ac9f8b92d04b6903cf7430fc548ce86db1f87d935b22581affd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6893ac0522b9ac9f8b92d04b6903cf7430fc548ce86db1f87d935b22581affd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6893ac0522b9ac9f8b92d04b6903cf7430fc548ce86db1f87d935b22581affd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50ee7a640b15c633152c2caecc1d003ed21f9dd67e200583d7c5db5f4b85a806
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50ee7a640b15c633152c2caecc1d003ed21f9dd67e200583d7c5db5f4b85a806
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50ee7a640b15c633152c2caecc1d003ed21f9dd67e200583d7c5db5f4b85a806

